Produktspezifikation

Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

Produktcode:
Modellname:

50.043.10-S

UNO LSL

UNO LSL, Langarm-Poloshirt, 180 g/m2,

Schwarz

180g/m2

100% Baumwolle
UNA LSL 50.044
Unisex

0.244 kg

0.2696 kg

0

50/5/1

0.38 mx0.27 mx0.51 m
13.48 kg
8605040007686
610510000000
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